## Youth Leadership Conference Participant Application Form

July 15-17, 2025 | UW-Stout

The Wisconsin Electric Cooperative Association (WECA) is sponsoring Youth Leadership Congress (YLC) at UW-Stout this July. YLC is a unique opportunity for youth across Wisconsin to develop their leadership skills while learning the purpose, operation, and scope of cooperative business.

To apply for sponsorship, submit the completed form as directed below. You will be contacted with more information and additional registration steps (if applicable) at a later time. *Applications due to Scenic Rivers Energy Cooperative by June 12, 2025.* 

Parent / Guardian Name:       Member #:         (must be SREC member)         Student Phone #:       Parent/Guardian Phone #:         Address:	First Name:	Last Name	9:		
Address:			Membo	er #:	
City:	Student Phone #:	Parent/Guardian Phone #:			
Gender: Grade entering in fall 2025:   High School: T-shirt Size:   High School: T-shirt Size:   Please share your e-mail. E-mails are used to send links to online health forms.   Student E-mail:   Parent / Guardian E-mail:   By signing below, I certify that all of the information provided is accurate.   Parent / Guardian Signature   Date   Return the completed form to: Scenic Rivers Energy Co-op Attr: Ashley Eng 206 County Road K	Address:				
High School:	City:	State:	Zip:		
Please share your e-mail. E-mails are used to send links to online health forms.         Student E-mail:	Gender: Grade entering in fall	2025:	Age at the tim	ne of event:	
Student E-mail:         Parent / Guardian E-mail:         By signing below, I certify that all of the information provided is accurate.         Parent / Guardian Signature         Date         Return the completed form to:         Scenic Rivers Energy Co-op         Attn: Ashley Eng         206 County Road K	High School:		T-shirt Size:	(unisex sizing)	
Parent / Guardian Signature Date Return the completed form to: Scenic Rivers Energy Co-op Attn: Ashley Eng 206 County Road K					
Scenic Rivers Energy Co-op Attn: Ashley Eng 206 County Road K					
Attn: Ashley Eng 206 County Road K	Return the completed form to:				
	Attn: Ashley Eng 206 County Road K		CENIC RI	IVERJ ENERGY COOPERA	

A Touchstone Energy® Cooperative 🔨

E-mail: aeng@srec.net